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TÜDRUKUD-NAISED

KUULITÕUGE
1 SIGRID TIIKJÄRV 5.6.88 KJK"Vike" 11.66
2 SIRLY TIIK 4.9.74 Tamsalu 10.74
3 KATI MADISSON 7.1.88 KJK"Vike" 10.30
4 KERLI RELLI 3.4.91 Tamsalu 10.07
5 HEIDI SALUJÕE 19.3.88 V.-Pajusti 10.04
6 KÄRT MÄE 3.6.88 V.-Pajusti 10.03
7 TAISI PEDOR 2.10.91 V.-Maarja 9.24
8 TERJE KAUNISSAAR 10.8.92 RG 8.60
9 ANDRA KORTIN 3.9.92 V.-Maarja 8.33

10 TRIIN SEPP .1988 RG 8.16
11 MARGIT MÄTLIK 25.9.87 V.-Pajusti 8.04
12 ÄLY TERAS .1991 RG 7.90
13 KATRIN KULLASEPP .1989 RRG 7.75
14 KADRI KASK .1990 RG 6.76
15 MARLEEN PLÕKS 27.10.94 R.L.AK 5.07
16 KERLI KIVIMÄGI .1995 R.L.AK 4.92
17 KRISTIINE NOODLA .1994 RRG 3.74

KETTAHEIDE
1 SIRLY TIIK 4.9.74 Tamsalu 38.26
2 MARIS NUHKAT 24.10.88 Kuusalu 36.71
3 KATI MADISSON 7.1.88 RRG 33.18
4 TRIIN LAIT 1.5.91 Tamsalu 31.78
5 KERLI RELLI 3.9.91 Tamsalu 31.13
6 TAISI PEDOR 2.10.91 V.-Maarja 28.32
7 ANNIKI VEERVA 28.6.88 V.-Pajusti 24.67
8 KÜLLIKI LAINES 1.12.88 V.-Pajusti 24.14
9 TERJE KAUNISSAAR 10.8.92 RG 18.99

10 KERLI KIVIMÄGI .1995 R.L.AK 18.79
11 KATRIN KULLASEPP .1989 RRG 16.16
12 LIISI SAAPAR .1989 RG 14.73
13 LEE VÄÄRSI .1990 RG 13.79
14 KRISTIINE NOODLA .1994 RRG 12.68

ODAVISE
1 RAINE KUNINGAS 20.10.88 Pärnu "K" 42.62
2 TRIIN LAIT 1.5.91 Tamsalu 35.57
3 INGE ELVET 6.1.88 Sakala 35.47
4 SIRLY TIIK 4.9.74 Tamsalu 34.96
5 KATI MADISSON 7.1.88 KJK"Vike" 33.83
6 EDE TREIMANN .1989 RG 32.45
7 TRIIN SEPP .1988 RG 29.27
8 KATRIN KULLASEPP .1989 RRG 25.83
9 MARGIT MÄTLIK 25.9.87 V.-Pajusti 25.17

10 TERJE KAUNISSAAR 10.8.92 RG 21.37
11 KERLI RELLI 3.4.91 Tamsalu 21.01
12 MARLEEN PLÕKS 27.10.94 R.L.AK 16.74
13 KERLI KIVIMÄGI .1995 R.L.AK 16.07
14 KRISTIINE NOODLA .1994 RRG 12.42

VASARAHEIDE
1 SIGRID TIIKJÄRV 5.6.88 KJK"Vike" 32.92
2 KATI MADISSON 7.1.88 KJK"Vike" 27.49
3 TAISI PEDOR 2.10.91 V.-Maarja 23.97



POISID - MEHED

KUULITÕUGE
1 KASPAR RAUDLA 14.1.90 KJK"Vike" 14.18
2 JANARI TAAR 26.1.90 V.-Maarja 13.35
3 MARGO NÕUKAS 13.2.88 V.-Maarja 12.50
4 MART VALDLO .1987 Tapa 12.32
5 MARGUS  ÕUN .1991 Tapa 12.22
6 ARTJOM ARHANGELSKI 26.4.88 KJK"Vike" 11.81
7 EGON KEINASTE 23.1.88 KJK"Vike" 11.77
8 SIIM SUURKÜLA .1991 Tapa 11.50
9 KARLI LUTTER 25.8.90 V.-Maarja 11.30

10 IMRE NEIDEK .1988 Tapa 11.06
11 LENAR RÜNK 13.10.90 Tamsalu 10.90
12 PRIIT KRUUSIMÄGI 28.09.90 RRG 10.54
13 SIIM LAIT 20.3.90 Tamsalu 10.32
14 EIKO LAINE 17.2.92 Tamsalu 10.06
15 KRISTJAN KEERO 9.10.92 Tamsalu 9.41
16 MIHKEL KALJUVEE 28.10.92 8.92
17 OLIVER EDING 4.7.91 Tamsalu 8.58
18 KAREL EESMAA 15.6.91 Tamsalu 8.51
19 TÕNIS SOPPE .1993 R.L.AK 8.30
20 MARTIN JOHANSON .1993 R.L.AK 8.28
21 HENRY KAEVU 14.8.91 V.-Maarja 7.60
22 MARTTIN NOTTA .1993 R.L.AK 7.51
23 AIMUR TAKK .1993 Kunda 7.48
24 OLARI AAS .1993 R.L.AK 7.00

KETTAHEIDE
1 KASPAR RAUDLA 14.1.90 KJK"Vike" 52.35
2 MARGO NÕUKAS 13.2.88 V.-Maarja 45.92
3 KALLE REINART 24.6.66 Sakala 44.46
4 SIIM LAIT 20.3.90 Tamsalu 40.32
5 MAREK LOIK 9.10.89 RRG 36.37
6 SIIM SUURKÜLA .1991 Tapa 35.36
7 ALVAR LANGEMETS 12.8.89 V.-Maarja 35.04
8 EGON KEINASTE 23.1.88 KJK"Vike" 34.89
9 LENAR RÜNK 13.10.90 Tamsalu 34.05

10 HERMO AUSMEEL 22.2.89 V.-Maarja 31.68
11 RIVO TÄHESTE 28.12.86 V.-Maarja 31.29
12 KRISTJAN KEERO 9.10.92 Tamsalu 30.68
13 EIKO LAINE 17.2.92 Tamsalu 29.72
14 KAREL EESMAA 15.6.91 Tamsalu 29.52
15 AIMUR TAKK .1993 Kunda 29.07
16 ALAR ERVIN .1993 28.31
17 MIHKEL KALJUVEE 28.10.92 Tamsalu 26.62
18 OLIVER EDING 4.7.91 Tamsalu 24.07
19 MARTIN ROHT .1993 R.L.AK 23.47
20 TÕNIS SOPPE .1993 R.L.AK 23.46
21 HENRY KAEVU 14.8.91 V.-Maarja 23.08
22 LAURI LINNTAMM .1988 V.-Pajusti 22.38
23 MARTIN JOHANSON .1993 R.L.AK 18.17
24 OLARI AAS .1993 R.L.AK 17.56



ODAVISE
1 TANEL LAANMÄE 29.9.89 Audentes 70.59
2 MART VALDLO .1987 Tapa 50.00
3 KASPAR RAUDLA 14.1.90 KJK"Vike" 47.25
4 HEIVO SAUL .1988 KJK"Vike" 47.10
5 SIIM LAIT 20.3.90 Tamsalu 46.13
6 SIIM SUURKÜLA .1991 Tapa 43.62
7 LENAR RÜNK 13.10.90 Tamsalu 42.97
8 MARGO NÕUKAS 13.2.88 V.-Maarja 42.90
9 ALVAR LANGEMETS 12.8.89 V.-Maarja 42.60

10 JANARI TAAR 26.1.90 V.-Maarja 40.42
11 RAINER LEHTSALU .1992 Tapa 36.64
12 MIHKEL KALJUVEE 28.10.92 Tamsalu 35.76
13 KAREL EESMAA 15.06.91 Tamsalu 35.55
14 KRISTJAN KEERO 9.10.92 Tamsalu 35.47
15 EIKO LAINE 17.2.92 Tamsalu 33.40
16 TÕNIS SOPPE .1993 R.L.AK 33.39
17 OLIVER EDING 4.7.91 Tamsalu 33.22
18 ALAR ERVIN .1993 RRG 32.50
19 MÄRT JÕESAAR 25.7.90 V.-Maarja 32.06
20 ANDRES VAHER .1992 Tapa 31.34
21 AIMUR TAKK .1993 Kunda 30.78
22 KEVIN SUURKÜLA .1992 Tapa 30.08
23 MARTEN ROHT .1993 R.L.AK 29.68
24 MARTIN JOHANSON .1993 R.L.AK 29.65
25 ETTI NILS .1993 R.L.AK 29.10
26 KARLI LUTTER 25.8.90 V.-Maarja 28.24
27 HENRY KAEVU 14.8.91 V.-Maarja 25.83
28 HENRI MANNINEN 14.7.92 V.-Maarja 25.80
29 TAAVI MÄESEPP .1993 R.L.AK 25.25
30 LAURI ORGLA 14.1.94 V.-Maarja 23.37
31 KEVIN HURT 6.3.9 V.-Maarja 19.68

VASARAHEIDE vv
1 MARGO NÕUKAS 13.2.88 V.-Maarja 39.04
2 LAURI LINNTAMM .1988 KJK"Vike" 30.32
3 ALEN LEEMETS 1.3.90 V.-Maarja 28.25
4 KARLI LUTTER 25.8.90 V.-Maarja 25.64
5 HENRY KAEVU 14.8.91 V.-Maarja 14.45

Jaak Vettik
Peakohtunik


